T:	+44 (0)1626 834252
E:	mktg@lorientuk.com
FINGER GUARD SEALS
FSR 6000
FACE-FIXED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
	 Test evidence

T:	+44 (0)1626 834252
E:	mktg@lorientuk.com
FINGER GUARD SEALS
FSR 6000
HOW TO ORDER
SILVER ANODISED ANTHRACITE
Length Gasket Order code Order code Order code
1925mm Black PLAF-6111 PLAF-6141 PLAF-6161
2015mm Black PLAF-6112 PLAF-6142 PLAF-6162
Made to
measure Black PLAF-6113 PLAF-6143 PLAF-6163
BLACK
Optional accessories Detail   Use with Item No. Order Code
Adhesive kit G, 2500mm, for glass doors,
for FSR 6000, for indoor and outdoor FSR 6000 901371 PLA901371
Adhesive kit S, for steel frames, 2500mm,
for FSR 6000, for indoor and outdoor FSR 6000 901370 PLA901370
Installation aid, with 6 adhesive pads FSR 6000
FSR 5000 901320 PLA901320
Hex pin wrench for roller protector,
2 x 20 x 50mm
FSR 6000
FSR 5000 901322 PLA901322
Screws for roller protector FSR 6000,
10 pcs each/type of screw
FSR 6000
FSR 5000 901324 PLA901324
Planet marking aid, plastic,
black, set incl. pencil
FSR 6000
FSR 5000 901300 PLA901300
Mounting profile LP1, for doors with panic
hardware: 1925mm. Silver anodised aluminium FSR 6000 901336 PLA901336
Mounting profile LP1, for doors with panic
hardware: 2015mm. Silver anodised aluminium FSR 6000 901340 PLA901340
Base profile FSR RG1, for glass doors:
1925mm. Silver anodised aluminium FSR 6000 901302 PLA901302
Base profile FSR RG1, for glass doors:
2015mm. Silver anodised aluminium FSR 6000 901307 PLA901307